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2 .22 Mark IV pistols Sturm Ruger Corp./C.CuP.l..
1 Case tumbler Ll Palls

1 850 % certificate Forster Products
2 50 % certificate Horrnady

1 40 %4 certificate Lymar

2 SBleeping bags E s wPall

1 Lee Frecision press ZalBRP el

1 %35 certificate Thompson Center
1 0ld Timer knife set Ul e a ks

1 BGun Guard case CullePules

1 Nite Tracker Colen P /kin

5 Dial calipers CaCuPulin

1 S&W SBportsman’s knife C.C.P.L.

1 Lee FPrecision melter BB ulew

S Lyman Magdriver sets C.C.F.L.

% Clark hearing protectors BB Pals

2 .45 recoil system Detonics

S Bun cleaning kits CuEaiPal..

4 Fistol cases CiEuPulia

2 8Burvival knives | DI e 8 S

2 Belt buckles Haercules

& Fatches Harcul es
285 "QOutdoor Tips" Remington

& Catalogs Weatherby

11 Catalogs Forster



(OVERALL)
1. GEORGE NEMETH BR
2. BOB ANDERSON EW
3. RON GROENING LE
(MASTER)
1. JIM TUPPER ST
2. DONALD BIANCHI BR
3. BILL CASSELL EW
4. TIM HANSON NO
5. TIM SABO ST
6. BOB MARTIN BR
7. TERRY ZEAGER NO
8. JACK EHRLEY LE
9. LOWELL KOHOUT BR
10. DEAN GENESKI BR
11. JOHN W. FINNELL LW
12. KEN CIGLER oc
(EXPERT)

1. KEN GRAF ST
2. ROBERT SPERBER BR
3. TONY GALLETTI 195X LW
4. HAROLD MC CARTY 188X CG
5. DUANE ELMS oD
6. BRAD YANC NO
7. DAVE MC CONNELL NO
8. RON SAVERNO ST
9. A. KEITH DEGARDEYN ST
10, GEORGE METTS KW
11, CARY WOLINSKY CG
12, RUSS JENKINS LE
13. JIM SAMUTO EW
14. JACK HAGER LE
15. DAN DAVIS Kw
16. AL WOLFF LE
17. JIM BRINKER LE
18. DON AMTSBERG NO
19. SAM SCHROEDER BR
20. C. J. CORTRIGHT ST
21. GREG SCHMITZ Lw
22. DUANE JEFTS CG
23. RICHARD MC BRIDE CG
24, NEIL LEBOVITZ LE
25. JOSEPH POWERS BR
26, NICK LUSK Ew
27. ERIC LEISSA BR
28. DON SCHULTZ scC
29. BRUCE KROBUSEK oc
280 CLUB 1985-86
ll‘.‘.‘tt*tttt#ll

NAME cLus

DON AMTSBERG N OLMSTED
BILL GAVRILL LAKE ERIE

DUANE JEFTS
RICHARD MC BRIDE
HAROLD MC CARTY
JIM SAMUTO

CARY WOLINSKY

cLuB

290 CLUB 1985-B6
FEEBRERER R RN R AR
NAME

KEN GRAF

STONEwWALL

INDIVIDUAL AND TEAM TROPHIES
RREREEEEXFEEE XN F R E R R KRR KRR R KR

287.388
286.638
286.166

284.083
283.972
282.000
281.583
281.5585
281.444
281.305
279.277
279.166
278.305
27 T.527
277.222

281.888
280.388
279.138
279.138
278.027
276.138
275.250
274.805
274.722
274.083
273.233
272.500
272.138
271.916
271.527
271.305
271.166
270.583
270.472
270.000
269.583
269. 166
268.583
268.472
267.638
267 .444
266.972
266.548
265.888

SPECIAL AWARDS
kxkRERREREREERR

MOST IMPROVED

FREEEEEEREERE

L IS

COAST GUARD
COAST GUARD
COAST GUARD
EAST-WEST

COAST GUARD

HIGH WOMAN

EEEEEEETEX

PHYLLIS SABO

JAKE ADAMS

2. PHYLLIS SABO
3. JIM WILKINSON KINGSWOOD

1a
2.
3.

1%
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
B.
9.
10.

CENOU b WN —
e e & 8 s s & e e

TEAM

BROOKLYN

STONEWALL 38
N OLMSTED 33

KINGSWOOD
STONEWALL

STONEWALL

(SHARPSHOOTER)

TOM MC KNIGHT NO
CLARK MC GILL LE
BOB HENDRICKS ST
JOEL WILLIAMSON ST
BILL DOBSON Kw
DARREL SHAW oD
BILL DIBBERN EwW
RODNEY REED ST
FRANK JELOVIC oc
GLEN DITTOE oD
(MARKSMAN)
BILL GAVRILL LE
JAKE ADAMS Kw
JOHN KOVACH oc
ALAN BURD CcG
CARL SCHELLENBERG cG
NORM VARGO Kw
PHYLLIS SABO ST
ROGER WEBER oc
ALAN BURNS 77X Kw
JIM HAFFNER 76X LW
ROBERT MAKOWSKI 62X BR
JIM WILKINSON KW
BRIAN PETERSEN LE
JERRY GRZINCIC 3C
ANDY SAMUTO Ew
BRUCE BURNS Kw
DALE KEELER ST
DICK O’CALLAGHAN NO
JULIA TOMASCH ST
RAY BILECKY Lw
MYRON WASYLYNA LE
JOHN PABICH cG
w L F PT AVERAGE
43 1 107 1410.22
6 96 1394.22
11 ( 2) 83 1384.00

246.583

213.881-260.805
205.055-246.583
197.78B7-236.000

263.805
260.527
260.388
258.580
258.3833
252.500
251.055
250.583
250.361
249 .916

272.361
2€0.805
259.055
258.361
255.472
246,777
246.583
245.944
245.000
245.000
245.000
236.000
235.500
ZJ0. 10 1
234.611
234.555
233.833
233.777
233.083
233.027
230.388
228.468

1210
1201
1099

46.944 POINTS
41.528 POINTS
38.213 POINTS
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C.C.P.L. MASTER SHEET 4/21/86-FINAL RESULTS NAME CLus AVG  # NAME cLus AVG ¥

(OVERALL)
1. GEORGE NEMETH BR 287.388 44 (EXPERT) (CONT) (DID NOT QUALIFY) (CONT)
2. BOB ANDERSON EwW 286.638 43 55. MARIO MENZALORA 0D 248.894 41 10. ANGIE LEONETTI NO 2869.285 7
3. RON GROENING LE 286.166 44 56. DON BERMAN 0D 248.470 34 11. KEN CULVER LE 263.062 16
(MASTER) §7. RICHARD NORRIS Ew 231.444 38 12. MICHAEL OLEKSY ST 261,000 12
1. JIM TUPPER ST 284.083 44 13. JOHN CLAAR LW 261.000 4
2. DONALD BIANCHI BR 283.972 44 ( SHARPSHOOTER) 14. MEL BUCKLAN 0D 260.500 8
3. BILL CASSELL Ew 282.000 44 1. TOM MC KNIGHT NO 263.805 44 15. BILL AIELLO ST 258.800 15
4. TIM HANSON NO 281.583 44 2. CLARK MC GILL LE 260.527 44 16. LARRY GORE ST 253.720 25
5. TIM SABO ST 281.555 44 3. BOB HENDRICKS ST 260.388 44 17. ROBERT BADE B8R 250.666 6
6. BOB MARTIN BR 281.444 40 4. JOEL WILLIAMSON ST 258.580 31 18. JIM DEPPISCH NO 250.437 16
7. TERRY ZEAGER NO 281.305 44 5. BILL DOBSON KW 258.333 44 19, RON MAVYER EW 246.500 2
8. JACK EHRLEY LE 279.277 44 6. DARREL SHAW 0D 252.500 44 20. JEROME OLEKSY ST 246.166 6
9. LOWELL KOHOUT BR 279.166 44 7. BILL DIBBERN EW 251.055 44 21, JONATHON E. BROOKS ST 242.800 20
10. DEAN GENESKI BR 278.305 44 8. RODNEY REED ST 250.5B3 43 22. HERB BARRY KW 241.3B4 26
11. JOHN w. FINNELL LW 277.527 36 9. FRANK JELOVIC 0C 250.361 44 23. JOHN BABAL NO 234,500 14
12. KEN CIGLER 0C 277.222 44 10. GLEN DITTOE ‘ 0D 24%.916 42 24. RON SEES ST 227.500 4
13. RAYMOND SEDLON BR 276.750 44 11. ROBERT BROWER BR 248B.166 38 25. JIM ZAK 0C 226.000 9
14. JIM COWEN NO 276.694 36 12. AL LAUERHASS EW 247.583 40 26. KEVIN MC CARTHY CG 221.625 B
15. RAYMOND FERUSKI BR 275.722 44 13. JOHN KOVER EW 246.944 44 27. BARB YANC NO 220.566 30
16. JIM BARTA LE 275.583 44 14, AL CHESBROUGH CG 246.611 43 28. ERWIN BRUDER op 217.000 2
17. RON DIEHL LW 274,222 37 15. JACK CORCORAN LW 246.194 44 29. PAUL FRASHER EW 213,920 25
18. STEVE PAPP BR 272.972 44 16. DAN AUSTIN 0D 245.083 42 30. SCOTT ADAMS CG 211.400 S
19. KEITH LAUERHASS EW 272,027 44 17. JACK THORKELSON LW 240.916 36 31. BOB LEAMON NG 207.346 26
20. STANFORD COULTER BR 270.555 44 18. PAUL REID EW 240.416 39 32. MARY KAHELIN NO 206.000 8
21. BILL JORDAN NO 267,375 32 19. SAM CARDINAL LE 238.866 30 33. CHRIS KARWOWSKI ST 204.000 2
22. ROCCO GIORDANO 0D 267.166 44 20. LOUIS FOX BR 230.972 36 34, STAN ABRAMCZYK OC 202.500 12
23. FRANK C. OSBORN NO 265.437 32 35. NORM KAMMER = LW 196.666 6
(MARKSMAN) 36. AARON PECK LW 194,375 8
(EXPERT) 1. BILL GAVRILL LE 272.361 44 37. GEORGE RIEHL KW 192.550 20
1. KEN GRAF ST 281.B888 44 2. JAKE ADAMS KW 260.805 44 38. RALPH DITTOE 0D 189.500 2
2. ROBERT SPERBER BR 2B80.388 44 3. JOHN KOVACH 0C 259.055 44 39. JOHN GEDNEY oc 182.000 4
3. TONY GALLETTI 195X LW 279.138 43 4. ALAN BURD CG 258.361 40 40. MIKE MILLER CG 180.142 14
4, HAROLD MC CARTY 188X CG 279.138 44 5. CARL SCHELLENBERG CG 255,472 39 41, CHARLES BADE BR 178.250 4
5. DUANE ELMS OD 278.027 44 6. NORM VARGO KW 24B.777 44 42, MARK HELM SC 161.600 &
6. BRAD YANC NO 276,138 44 7. PHYLLIS SABO ST 246.583 44 43. CHRIS PAQUETTE CG 154.833 6
7. DAVE MC CONNELL NO 275.250 39 8. ROGER WEBER 0C 245.944 38 44. WAYNE HILDEBRECHT EW 148.538 13
8. RON SAVERNO ST 274.805 38 9. ALAN BURNS 77X KW 245.000 44 45, KRYSSE POSAVAD QC 147.200 10
9. A. KEITH DEGARDEYN ST 274.722 44 10. JIM HAFFNER 76X LW 245.000 44 46. ERIC VONDRA CG 146.791 24
10. GEORGE METTS KW 274.083 44 11. ROBERT MAKOWSKI 62X BR 245.000 39 47. BOB AIKEN CG 144.647 17
11. CARY WOLINSKY CG 273.233 30 12. JIM WILKINSON KW 236.000 42 48. KENNY KNILL SC 109.769 26
12. RUSS JENKINS LE 272.500 44 13. BRIAN PETERSEN LE 235.500 39 48. GEORGE ILYINSKI 0D 98.000 5
13. JIM SAMUTO EW 272.138 38 14. JERRY GRZINCIC SC 235.111 44 50. STEVE HORCSA SC 92.714 14
14. JACK HAGER LE 271.916 44 15. ANDY SAMUTO EW 234.611 44
15. DAN DAVIS Kw 271.527 44 16. BRUCE BURNS KW 234,555 42 TEAM W L F PT AVERAGE X
16. AL WOLFF LE 271.305 38 17. DALE KEELER ST 233.833 44 1. BROOKLYN 43 1 107 1410.22 1210
17. JIM BRINKER LE 271.166 43 18. DICK 0‘CALLAGHAN NO 233.777 38 2. STONEWALL 38 6 96 1394,22 1201
18. DON AMTSBERG NO 270.583 42 19. JULIA TOMASCH ST 233.083 38 3. N OLMSTED 33 11 ( 2) 83 1384.00 1099
19. SAM SCHROEDER BR 270.472 44 20. RAY BILECKY LW 233.027 42 4. EAST-WEST 32 12 79 1378.45 1045
20. C. J. CORTRIGHT ST 270.000 44 21. MYRON WASYLYNA LE 230.388 44 5. LAKE ERIE 31 13 77 1378.88 1150
21. GREG SCHMITZ LW 269.583 44 22. JOHN PABICH CG 228.468 32 6. ORCO 21 23 53 1324.47 766
22. DUANE JEFTS CG 269.166 44 23. KEN DEBELAK CG 228.083 40 7. LAKEWOOD 19 25 ( 2) &7 1332.87 803
23. RICHARD MC BRIDE CG 268.583 44 24. PHILIP VARGO BR 223.861 42 8. ORDNANCE 18 26 45 1317,20 750
24. NEIL LEBOVITZ LE 268.472 44 25. ED KUCIA GC 221.777 44 9. KINGSWOOD 13 31 33 1306.86 661
25.  JOSEPH POWERS BR 267.638 43 26. BILL MC SWEENEY LW 221,258 31 10. COAST GRD 12 32 30 1303.90 736
26. NICK LUSK EW 267.444 44 27. DICK ROZBORIL LE 220.388 44 11. SHOOT CTR 4 40 (22) 10 943.50 130
27. ERIC LEISSA BR 266.972 42 2B8. RICK NICOLA LE 220.361 44 12. SOLON 0 44 (42) 0 1294.50 23
28. DON SCHULTZ SC 266.548 31 29. JOEL ROBERTS CG 220.000 34
29. BRUCE KROBUSEK 0OC 265.888 44 30. JACK FERKO ST 218.250 41
30. NICK MARKOVIC 0C 265.500 44 31. ALEX J. SABO ST 218.222 44
31. ROBERT GARDNER 0D 264.750 37 32. RON HOFFMAN EW 217.166 40
32. JOSEPH STASTNY SR BR 264.750 44 33. HERMAN MAHNKE BR 212.800 35
33. BOB KAHELIN NO 263.968 32 34. BRETT FETTER CG 211.277 44
34. TOM ROETHEL EW 263,138 44 35, BILL GRAKE CG 204.583 44
35. GEORGE MURPHY EwW 262.638 38 36. RICH MULLER CG 204.212 33 B =
36. BOB SCHULTZ KW 262.527 44 37. MELVIN FREITAG BR 200.888 44
37. PAT CONNELLY ST 262.111 44 38. ALEX BIHARI SC 196.500 36
38. CHARLES HANSEN BR 261.878 33 33. TERRY BALL SC 185,647 34
39. RICH KEMP 0D 261.194 40 40. GEOFF KREGG ST 171.466 30
40. RICHARD PALKAN BR 260.366 30 41. DENISE CLATWORTHY CG 164.277 40
41, PETER MENCZER 0D 260,333 43 42, BERNIE SHUPP KW 163.428 35
42. DAN TANKO 0C 259.206 32 43. BOBBY PACE CG 128.000 33
43, ROGER HEAPS EW 259.666 44 44, JOHN WOOD KW 96,968 32
44. NORM PENNINGTON LE 259.500 37
45, JAMES ULRICH BR 259,277 43 (DID NOT QUALIFY)
46. DAVE VORE ST 258.750 42 1. KAREN LEONETTI NO 280.250 12
47. BOB ESKER LE 258.277 42 2. RICHARD KOTABISH ST 280.000 12
48. AL BARTELL EW 256.638 44 3. BOB BRIDGES NO 277.625 B8
49, CAL LAMBERT LE 256.638 44 4, BILL HALL BR 277.130 23
50. JOHN SHIELDS LW 256.138 40 5. HAL HILDEBRECHT EW 276.538 26
51. BOB SANTOVIN LE 255.812 32 6. BOB POSAVAD 0C 276.384 13
$2. MIKE MOSES LW 254.055 36 7. JOHN SASALA ST 272.880 25
53. DAN WALTON EW 253,666 36 8. FRANK SHUSTER NO 271.722 18
54, BOB DEWEY NO 249.888 40 9. MIKE KOZLOWSKI 0C 271.625 24
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